
Team Statistics

Team Green, Menlo Park

Experiment Start End Task Time Size % Present     % Complete

TG_CC_EX1 011100MAR18 011200MAR18 1hr 5  100                40
TG_CC_EX2 051100MAR18 051200MAR18 1hr 5  50                  40
TG_MM_EX1 091100MAR18 091200MAR18 1hr 5  60                  20
TG_PS_EX1 111100MAR18 111200MAR18 1hr 5  80                  80
TG_AG_EX1 211100MAR18 211200MAR18 1hr 5  80                100
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Team Roster

Name    Clinical Role  Team Role

Ralph Malph   Clinical Psychologist  Lead 

Dudley Doright   Clinical Spv.  Member

Serf Rondo    Social Worker  Member

Jane Jerico    Clinical Psychologist  Member

Sally McNally   Clinical Psychologist  Member
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 Name   Clinical Role   Email     Role  

 Claire Collie  QIIC    claire.collie@va.gov  Facilitator 

 David Lounsbury Investigator   david.lounsbury@va.gov  Facilitator

 Gayle Iwamasa Clinical Psychologist gayle.iwamasa@va.gov  Team Lead

 Jane Brancomb Social Worker  jane.branscomb@va.gov  Member

 John Klocek  Psychiatrist   John.Klocek@va.gov  Member
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Delete

Clinical Role

QIIC

 Name   Clinical Role   Email     Role  

 Claire Collie  QIIC    claire.collie@va.gov  Facilitator 

 David Lounsbury Investigator   david.lounsbury@va.gov  Facilitator

 Gayle Iwamasa Clinical Psychologist gayle.iwamasa@va.gov  Team Lead

 Jane Brancomb Social Worker  jane.branscomb@va.gov  Member

 John Klocek  Psychiatrist   John.Klocek@va.gov  Member

 Name   Clinical Role   Email     Role  

 Claire Collie  QIIC    claire.collie@va.gov  Facilitator 

 David Lounsbury Investigator   david.lounsbury@va.gov  Facilitator

 Gayle Iwamasa Clinical Psychologist gayle.iwamasa@va.gov  Team Lead

 Jane Brancomb Social Worker  jane.branscomb@va.gov  Member

 John Klocek  Psychiatrist   John.Klocek@va.gov  Member

640a0_menlopark_tmblue

CC Model Run 1 MM Model Run 1 AGG Model Run 1 PSY Model Run 4

Roster Statistics

Select Team

ADD TEAM

START FINISH

20

60

0 100

40

80

START FINISH

20

60

0 100

40

80

START FINISH

20

60

0 100

40

80

START FINISH

20

60

0 100

40

80

Care Coordination Medication Managment Aggregate Psychotherapy

START FINISH

20

60

0 100

40

80

Team Average Completion
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Facilitator Dashboard Changes

Team Data Team Setup
 Name       |Date/Time

 100a1_abc_teama_All_2020_03_10.xlsx 2021_02_21
  583ge_wl_bhip2_2019_04_14.xlsx  2021_02_23
  640_a0_team4_2019_08_12.xlsx  2021_05_19
  640_pct_10may2018.xlsx    2021_06_01

 Name       |Date/Time

 100a1_abc_teama_team    2021_02_21
 100a1_abc_teama_ind    2021_02_23
 640a0_mpd_team4_team    2021_05_19
 640a0_mpd_team4_ind    2021_06_01
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SME

 Name     Email      Role  

 David Lounsbury   david.lounsbury@va.gov   Facilitator

 Lindsey Zimmerman  lindsey.zimmerman@va.gov  Facilitator 

 

Team Setup - Add Subject Matter Experts

+

Add

Done

First Name Last Name Email

Edit

-

Delete
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when a new team is set up. Will also 
update existing team member listings.  
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Select Care Decision Meters

 Patient and Appointment Flow
 Episodes of Care

Care Coordination

 Patient and Appointment Flow
 Episodes of Care

Medication Management

 Patient and Appointment Flow
 Episodes of Care

Psychotherapy

 CC Actual RVI
 CC Booking Rate
 CC Completing Rate
 CC E�ect of Task Time on Missed Appts.
 CC Ending Rate
 CC New Patient Wait Time

- Add in the �ow meters, Encounters and Causal Diagrams
- Investigate how to integrate MTL Red teams into report �ow
 (Likely upload a team data �le to be produced in sim format)
- Do we generate charts for reference modes, trends, etc?
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 Default charts to the 6 charts in Outputs

Select Causal Loop Diagrams
 Care Coordination
 Medication Management
 Psychotherapy
 Team Care
 Team Flow

- Consider allocating 10% of existing patient appointments to new patient appointments
- Consider selecting the clam chowder, its really good!

Team Care
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 Episodes of Care

Team Flow
 Total Manageable Patients
 New Episodes of Care
 Engagement Time Before Step up
 Engagement Time before Step down
 New Openings per Total Episodes of Care
 New Patient Wait Time

Select Flow Meters
 Care Coordination
 Medication Management
 Psychotherapy
 Team Care
 Team Flow

Select Episode of Care Calendars
 Medication Management
 Psychotherapy


